Response_Date

1/21/19 11:57 PM
1/21/19 11:52 PM
1/21/19 11:40 PM

1/21/19 11:38 PM

1/21/19 11:26 PM
1/21/19 11:25 PM
1/21/19 11:02 PM
1/21/19 10:46 PM
1/21/19 10:40 PM
1/21/19 10:30 PM
1/21/19 10:23 PM
1/21/19 10:09 PM

1/21/19 9:35 PM

1/21/19 9:33 PM
1/21/19 9:31 PM
1/21/19 9:24 PM
1/21/19 9:15 PM
1/21/19 9:15 PM
1/21/19 9:09 PM
1/21/19 9:01 PM
1/21/19 8:54 PM

1/21/19 8:42 PM

1/21/19 8:37 PM
1/21/19 8:19 PM
1/21/19 7:29 PM
1/21/19 7:24 PM
1/21/19 7:17 PM
1/21/19 7:12 PM

Problem

Repo/Private TOW
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency

Civil Assist

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Accident Alert
Transport

Follow Up

Follow Up
Motorist Assist
MVA Property
Damage

Unverified Alarm
Disturbance

Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
Leash Law Violation
Extra Patrol
Pedestrian Stop
Info Medical (Law)
MVA Property
Damage

Verified Alarm
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Building Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH EB TO C470 EB RAMP / HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN,

CO, 80401

425 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Sunset Dr / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
260 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17022 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1501 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
969 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

181 Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4th Ave / Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

01212019-0037937
01212019-0037927
01212019-0037903

01212019-0037901

01212019-0037886
01212019-0037881
01212019-0037840
01212019-0037813
01212019-0037797
01212019-0037779
01212019-0037768
01212019-0037738

01212019-0037681

01212019-0037672
01212019-0037670
01212019-0037657
01212019-0037635
01212019-0037632
01212019-0037627
01212019-0037618
01212019-0037600

01212019-0037584

01212019-0037579
01212019-0037540
01212019-0037454
01212019-0037442
01212019-0037434
01212019-0037423

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000330

GN19-000329

GN19-000328



1/21/19 7:11 PM
1/21/19 7:03 PM
1/21/19 7:02 PM
1/21/19 7:01 PM
1/21/19 6:22 PM
1/21/19 6:20 PM
1/21/19 6:14 PM
1/21/19 6:03 PM

1/21/19 5:59 PM

1/21/19 5:50 PM
1/21/19 5:49 PM
1/21/19 5:48 PM
1/21/19 5:46 PM
1/21/19 5:42 PM
1/21/19 5:34 PM
1/21/195:22 PM
1/21/19 5:19 PM
1/21/19 5:07 PM
1/21/19 5:00 PM
1/21/19 4:52 PM
1/21/19 4:51 PM
1/21/19 4:49 PM
1/21/19 4:08 PM
1/21/19 3:54 PM
1/21/19 3:34 PM
1/21/19 3:25 PM
1/21/19 3:23 PM

1/21/19 3:16 PM
1/21/19 2:10 PM
1/21/19 1:54 PM

1/21/19 10:52 AM

Extra Patrol
Follow Up
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Harassment

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

MVA Property
Damage

Assist Fire/Medical
Building Check
Menacing

Area Check
Vacation Check
Transport
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

Area Check

Citizen Assist
Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)

MVA Property Damage

Transport

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Intoxicated Person

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
125 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

125 PIKE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
212 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

850 Brickyard Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18-148

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

179 MESA VERDE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18699 Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2nd St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1220 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01212019-0037421
01212019-0037408
01212019-0037407
01212019-0037404
01212019-0037350
01212019-0037338
01212019-0037331
01212019-0037307

01212019-0037299

01212019-0037286
01212019-0037285
01212019-0037287
01212019-0037281
01212019-0037277
01212019-0037264
01212019-0037247
01212019-0037245
01212019-0037225
01212019-0037212
01212019-0037207
01212019-0037201
01212019-0037198
01212019-0037134
01212019-0037109
01212019-0037077
01212019-0037063
01212019-0037060

01212019-0037057
01212019-0036971
01212019-0036960

01212019-0036887

GN19-000327

GN19-000325

GN19-000326

GN19-000324



1/21/19 9:00 AM
1/21/19 8:22 AM
1/21/19 7:07 AM
1/21/19 6:50 AM
1/21/19 5:55 AM
1/21/19 5:16 AM
1/21/19 4:57 AM
1/21/19 4:56 AM
1/21/19 4:49 AM

1/21/19 4:46 AM

1/21/19 4:21 AM
1/21/19 3:46 AM
1/21/19 3:19 AM
1/21/19 2:42 AM
1/21/19 2:35 AM
1/21/19 1:55 AM
1/21/19 1:46 AM
1/21/19 1:27 AM
1/21/19 1:27 AM
1/21/19 12:52 AM

1/21/1912:19 AM

1/21/19 12:18 AM
1/21/19 12:15 AM
1/21/19 12:03 AM

Area Check
Runaway
Transport
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle
Transport
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)

MVA Property Damage

Pedestrian Stop
Motorist Assist
Citizen Assist
Motorist Assist
Suspicious Vehicle
Motorist Assist
Welfare Check
Info Medical (Law)
Crim Mischief
Extra Patrol

MVA Unknown Injury

Disturbance
Found Property
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Wyoming St / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Pine Ridge Rd / N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St / EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb / C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
741 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
520 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

840 H St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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01212019-0036846
01212019-0036826
01212019-0036778
01202019-0036759
01202019-0036713
01202019-0036670
01202019-0036651
01202019-0036650
01202019-0036635

01202019-0036633

01202019-0036609
01202019-0036579
01202019-0036537
01202019-0036507
01202019-0036493
01202019-0036442
01202019-0036443
01202019-0036417
01202019-0036418
01202019-0036358

01202019-0036311

01202019-0036312
01202019-0036308
01202019-0036289

GN19-000323

GN19-000321

GN19-000322



